
Now you have an Alternative
The efficacy and toxicity profile of Zenivex® adulticide, in a water-dilutable formulation



Application rate 
pound AI per acre

Vehicle Speed
MPH

Flow rates

Undiluted Diluted
1 to 1

Diluted
1 to 2

Diluted
1 to 4.5

Oz/minute Oz/minute Oz/minute Oz/minute

0.00175

10

15

20

0.9

1.4

1.8

1.8

2.7

3.6

2.7

4.1

5.5

       5.0

       7.6

10.1

0.00350

10

15

20

1.8

2.7

3.6

3.6

5.4

7.2

5.5

8.3

11.0

10.1

15.1

20.2

0.00700

10

15

20

3.6

5.4

7.2

7.2

10.8

14.4

11.0

16.5

22.0

20.2

30.3

40.4

DILUTION RATES

Always read and follow label instructions. Aqua Zenivex and Zenivex are trademarks of Wellmark International. ©2016 Wellmark International. VEC 16-003

A NEW REDUCED-RISK, WATER-DILUTABLE 
OPTION FOR EFFECTIVE MOSQUITO CONTROL


