

## Aqua Zenivex E20

## Now you have an Alternative

The efficacy and toxicity profile of Zenivex® adulticide, in a water-dilutable formulation





## A NEW REDUCED-RISK, WATER-DILUTABLE OPTION FOR EFFECTIVE MOSQUITO CONTROL

## **DILUTION RATES**

	Application rate pound Al per acre	Vehicle Speed MPH	Flow rates			
			Undiluted	Diluted 1 to 1	Diluted 1 to 2	Diluted 1 to 4.5
			Oz/minute	Oz/minute	Oz/minute	Oz/minute
	0.00175	10	0.9	1.8	2.7	5.0
		15	1.4	2.7	4.1	7.6
		20	1.8	3.6	5.5	10.1
	0.00350	10	1.8	3.6	5.5	10.1
		15	2.7	5.4	8.3	15.1
		20	3.6	7.2	11.0	20.2
	0.00700	10	3.6	7.2	11.0	20.2
		15	5.4	10.8	16.5	30.3
		20	7.2	14.4	22.0	40.4